
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

67 

26 

15 

17 

28 

75 

16 

58 

53 

8 

31 

7 

Name 

Rich Alten 

David Hilburn 

Juvenal Junior Mendez 

Bradly Jacks 

Thierry Bousquet 

Rich Cordova 

Ian Dunbar 

Ryan Jones 

Charlie Crosby 

Mike Ordonez 

James Wolcott 

Paul Lemaire 

Points 

212 

187 

167 

152 

142 

132 

122 

112 

102 

92 

87 

82 

Laps led 

7 

0 

3 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.222 

1.110 

4.210 

4.480 

5.002 

11.742 

11.915 

14.184 

19.350 

19.647 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:45.124 

11:45.346 

11:46.234 

11:49.334 

11:49.604 

11:50.126 

11:56.866 

11:57.039 

11:59.308 

12:04.474 

12:04.771 

Best Lap 

55.872 

55.848 

55.900 

56.046 

56.222 

56.095 

56.305 

56.861 

56.927 

57.220 

57.293 

In Lap 

8 

9 

10 

8 

4 

5 

8 

6 

7 

11 

4 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 4/24/2022 8:52:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl E 
Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #1 
LO206 Mast 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:22:03 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/23/2022 19:50 


